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A732204 ARUN	DYANAPPA	MIRAJAKAR DYANAPPA	MIRAJAKAR
BG>> AB 17 48 17 AB 16 38 16 AB 16 37 14 26 16 42 16 AB 16 27 14 AB 16 392 FAILTOT 17 F Mar24 65 P Mar22 16 F Mar24 54 P Mar22 16 F Mar24 51 P Mar22 42 P Mar22 58 P Mar22 16 F Mar24 41 P Mar22 16 F Mar24

A732224 KAMBALE	ASHVITA	MOHAN MOHAN
BG>> 25 19 56 17 11 19 31 16 34 19 39 14 22 18 36 16 25 18 29 14 21 19 518 ELIGIBLETOT 44 P Jul23 73 P Mar22 30 F Mar24 47 P Mar22 53 P Mar24 53 P Mar22 40 P Mar22 52 P Mar22 43 P Jan23 43 P Jan23 40 P Jul23

A732228 MALLIKARJUN	KOPPAL SHIVAPPA
BG>> 21 18 43 16 14 18 58 18 10 18 46 15 19 18 32 16 28 17 29 14 8 18 494 FAILTOT 39 F Mar24 59 P Mar22 32 F Mar24 76 P Mar22 28 F Mar24 61 P Mar22 37 F Mar24 48 P Mar22 45 P Jan23 43 P Mar22 26 F Mar24

AG>> 22 18 43 16 14 18 58 18 10 18 46 15 22 18 32 16 28 17 29 14 8 18 498 FAILTOT 40 P Mar24 59 P Mar22 32 F Mar24 76 P Mar22 28 F Mar24 61 P Mar22 40 P Mar24 48 P Mar22 45 P Jan23 43 P Mar22 26 F Mar24

A732241 RAMESH	KALLAPPA	GADED KALLAPPA	GADED
BG>> 22 18 62 18 12 19 51 18 13 19 49 17 23 18 40 16 13 19 41 16 28 18 550 FAILTOT 40 P Mar22 80 P Mar22 31 F Mar24 69 P Mar22 32 F Mar24 66 P Mar22 41 P Jan23 56 P Mar22 32 F Mar24 57 P Mar22 46 P Mar22

A732252 SOURABH	SHIROLE BASAVARAJ
BG>> 23 19 31 14 AB 19 33 14 10 19 41 14 25 16 45 14 22 19 26 14 30 16 464 ELIGIBLETOT 42 P Mar24 45 P Mar22 19 F Mar24 47 P Mar22 29 F Mar24 55 P Jan23 41 P Mar22 59 P Mar22 41 P Mar24 40 P Mar22 46 P Mar22

A732255 SWAPNA	VASANTA	GHORPADE VASANTA
BG>> 22 19 66 18 12 19 62 17 23 19 26 16 39 17 37 14 24 16 44 16 28 18 572 ELIGIBLETOT 41 P Mar22 84 P Mar22 31 F Mar24 79 P Mar22 42 P Jul23 42 P Mar22 56 P Mar22 51 P Mar22 40 P Mar22 60 P Mar22 46 P Mar22

Z732001 ADARASH	BIRADAR BASAVARAJ
BG>> 3 19 51 18 22 18 54 17 23 19 40 17 28 19 45 17 23 19 42 17 24 18 553 ELIGIBLETOT 22 F Mar24 69 P Mar21 40 P Mar21 71 P Mar21 42 P Jul23 57 P Mar21 47 P Mar22 62 P Mar21 42 P Mar22 59 P Mar21 42 P Jan23

Z732003 AMAN	MAKANDAR MAHAMMADIBRAHIM
BG>> 31 18 54 18 21 19 41 17 22 18 48 17 18 19 42 17 30 19 47 17 21 19 573 ELIGIBLETOT 49 P Jan23 72 P Mar21 40 P Mar22 58 P Mar21 40 P Mar21 65 P Mar21 37 F Mar24 59 P Mar21 49 P Mar22 64 P Mar21 40 P Mar22

Z732023 GURUPADAYYA SHARANAYYA
BG>> 22 18 49 19 32 18 57 17 26 19 26 17 22 18 37 18 22 18 25 17 23 18 538 COMPLETESTOT 40 P Jan23 68 P Mar21 50 P Jan23 74 P Mar21 45 P Mar24 43 P Mar21 40 P Mar22 55 P Mar21 40 P Jan23 42 P Mar21 41 P Mar22

Z732033 MALLIKARJUN	BISANAL NINGANGOUDA
BG>> 22 18 69 18 23 17 36 16 10 19 51 18 12 19 30 17 24 18 48 18 33 18 554 ELIGIBLETOT 40 P Mar21 87 P Mar21 40 P Jan23 52 P Mar21 29 F Mar24 69 P Mar21 31 F Mar24 47 P Mar21 42 P Jan23 66 P Mar21 51 P Mar21

Z732039 NIKITA RAJASHEKHAR
BG>> 21 19 69 18 21 19 54 17 23 19 48 17 21 19 56 17 22 18 50 18 22 18 606 COMPLETESTOT 40 P Jul23 87 P Mar21 40 P Mar22 71 P Mar21 42 P Mar24 65 P Mar21 40 P Mar22 73 P Mar21 40 P Mar22 68 P Mar21 40 P Mar21

Z732046 RENUKA	MAILESHWAR SHIVANNA
BG>> 22 19 72 19 30 18 43 18 22 18 50 18 23 18 61 18 26 18 47 18 22 18 618 COMPLETESTOT 41 P Mar24 91 P Mar21 48 P Mar21 61 P Mar21 40 P Mar21 68 P Mar21 41 P Mar22 79 P Mar21 44 P Mar21 65 P Mar21 40 P Mar21
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College	Results Total	:	12 First	Class	:	0 Second	Class	:	0 Pass	Class	:	0 Completed	:	3 Fail	:	3 Eligible	:	6 MPC	:	0 WH	:	0
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